
Pos. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

St.Nr. 

28 
14 

666 
77 
39 
20 
24 
3 

211 
52 
66 

830 
284 
27 
67 
63 
61 

323 
68 
42 
8 

95 

Name 

Niko Haubensack 
Gunnar Harsing 
Paul Wijgaerts 
Frank Hauser 
Alexander Winzig-Heilig 
Ingo Ruh 
Joerg Gregor 
Magnus Hoyer 
Welf Ernst 
Denis Gérard 
Marc Roos 
Gerd Gotschy 
Daniel Hein 
Michael Reichert 
Jörg Lehmann 
Daniel Hopp 
Ulrich Eckart 
Thomas Hankel 
Matthias Seidler 
Angelika Otto 
Jens Lindenlaub 
Karsten Jessen 

Fahrzeug 

Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
HQV 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husaberg 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 
Husqvarna 

Modell 

FS 450 
FS 450 
450 SMR 
CRF 450  R 
CRF 450 
FS 450 
YZF 450 
CRF 450 
KXF 450 
SMR 450 
FS 450 
FS 450 
SMR 
FS 450 
SXF 450 
FS 450 
FE501 
SXF 450 

FS 450 
KXF 450 
FS 450 

Reifen 

Metzeler 

Metzeler 

Klasse 

Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 
Ü40 

Nat. 

DEU 
DEU 
BEL 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 
DEU 

Beste Zeit. 

1:36.097 
1:38.329 
1:38.569 
1:38.769 
1:40.565 
1:40.618 
1:41.648 
1:41.787 
1:41.956 
1:42.135 
1:42.619 
1:44.931 
1:45.093 
1:45.488 
1:46.613 
1:48.109 
1:48.972 
1:50.221 
1:56.746 
1:56.855 
1:58.200 
2:00.439 

Diff. 

2.232 
2.472 
2.672 
4.468 
4.521 
5.551 
5.690 
5.859 
6.038 
6.522 
8.834 
8.996 
9.391 

10.516 
12.012 
12.875 
14.124 
20.649 
20.758 
22.103 
24.342 

in Rd. 

7 
6 
8 
6 
4 
8 
5 
4 
7 
3 
8 
6 
6 
6 
3 
7 
6 
8 
2 
4 
4 
2 

Beste Geschw. 

46,341 

45,289 
45,179 
45,087 
44,282 
44,258 
43,810 
43,750 
43,678 
43,601 
43,395 
42,439 
42,374 
42,215 
41,770 
41,192 
40,866 
40,402 
38,144 
38,109 
37,675 
36,975 

V o r n a m e / N a c h n a m e  
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SuperMoto IDM Schleiz 

UE40 

Zeittraining 

Qualifikation (15:00 Zeit) started at 13:39:24 

Schleizer Dreieck 1,237 km 

26.09.2020 13:40 


